Muscogee County School District
2022 Middle School Basketball Schedule

Percy Griffin Preseason Basketball Showcase

Thurs, Jan 20 — 5:30 pm Fri, Jan 21 — 5:30 pm Saturday, Jan 22 Saturday, Jan 22
Richards vs ACMS Baker vs Richards @ Northside @ Spencer

BRMS vs DCMS (B) ECMA vs BRMS (B) 10:00-G-Arnold vs Eddy 10:00-G-Fort vs Baker
Arnold vs Midland DCMS vs Rothschild 11:30-B-Arnold vs Eddy 11:30-B-Fort vs Baker
Rothschild vs Baker ACMS vs Arnold 1:00-B-BRMS vs Midland 1:00-G-Rothschild vs ECMA
Veterans vs Eddy Midland vs Harris Co (B) 2:30-G-Veterans vs AC 2:30-B-Rothschild vs ECMA
Fort vs Faith Eddy vs Fort 4:00-B-Veterans vs AC 4:00-G-Richards vs DCMA
ECMA vs Harris Co (B) Veterans vs Faith 5:30-B-Richards vs DCMA

Regular Season

Wednesday, January 26
Fort vs East Columbus
Richards vs Midland

Blackmon Road vs Aaron Cohn
Arnold vs Baker

Rothschild vs Eddy

Veterans vs Double Churches
Harris County vs Faith

Friday, January 28
Richards vs Veterans
Blackmon Road vs Arnold
Rothschild vs Harris County
Baker vs Midland

East Columbus vs Aaron Cohn
Double Churches vs Faith

Wednesday, February 2
Rothschild vs Veterans
Richards vs Harris County
Fort vs Blackmon Road
Baker vs Faith

East Columbus vs Eddy
Double Churches vs Midland

Friday, February 4
Richards vs Rothschild
Arnold vs Fort

Veterans vs Harris County
Baker vs DCMS

Aaron Cohn vs Eddy

Monday, February 7
Midland vs Faith

Home team is listed first

*Home team should wear white jersey

Games start at 5:30 pm (unless noted)

Wednesday, February 9
Blackmon Road vs Richards
Veterans vs Arnold
Rothschild vs Fort

Baker vs East Columbus
Midland vs Aaron Cohn
Eddy vs Double Churches

Friday, February 11
Arnold vs Richards
Veterans vs Blackmon Road
Harris County vs Fort
Aaron Cohn vs Baker
Midland vs East Columbus
Eddy vs Faith

Wednesday, February 16
Harris County vs Blackmon Road
Arnold vs Rothschild

Fort vs Veterans

East Columbus vs Faith

Double Churches vs Aaron Cohn
Eddy vs Midland

Wednesday, February 23
Fort vs Richards

Blackmon Road vs Rothschild
Harris County vs Arnold

Eddy vs Baker

East Columbus vs Double Churches

Aaron Cohn vs Faith

PLAYOFFS

First Round - February 26
Semifinals - Girls - March 1
Semifinals - Boys - March 2
Finals - March 4



